C-0257

From: Nygard, Kristina Kvamme <Kristina. Kvamme.Nygard@mfa.no>

Sent: 2 November 2020, 15:47

To: Bjgrnar Myrseth <Bjornar.Myrseth@fiskeridir.no>

Copy: Myklebust Olav <olav.myklebust@mfa.no>; Harbor Anne <Anne.Havn@mfa.no>; Vikanes
Ingrid <Ingrid.Vikanes@nfd.dep.no>

Subject: Report on methodology and terminology - draft proposal

Thank you for the draft report on methodology and terminology. There were several factors that became
clearer to us when we saw this report and we therefore believe this can be very useful in the further
process.

As mentioned in the e-mail, | just sent a version where we have collected proposals and comments from
the Ministry of Foreign Affairs. | copy Ingrid Vikanes who may have suggestions for better text than
what we have tried to prepare.

Regards
Kristina Nygard
Senior adviser, Legal Department, Ministry of Foreign Affairs



Fra: Nygard, Kristina Kvamme <Kristina.Kvamme.Nygard@mfa.no>

Sendt: 2. november 2020 15:47

Til: Bjgrnar Myrseth <Bjornar.Myrseth@fiskeridir.no>

Kopi: Myklebust Olav <olav.myklebust@mfa.no>; Havn Anne <Anne.Havn@mfa.no>; Vikanes Ingrid
<Ingrid.Vikanes@nfd.dep.no>

Emne: Rapport om metode og terminologi - utkast med forslag

Takk for utkastet til rapport om metode og terminologi. Det var flere forhold som ble tydeligere for
oss da vi sa denne rapporten og vi tror derfor dette kan bli veldig nyttig i den videre prosessen.

Som nevnt i e-post nettopp sender jeg over en versjon hvor vi har samlet forslag og merknader fra
UD. Jeg kopierer inn Ingrid Vikanes som kanskje har forslag til bedre tekst enn det vi har forsgkt a
legge inn.

Hilsen
Kristina Nygard
seniorradgiver, Rettsavdelingen, UD
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